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2022-2023 School Board Meeting Dates 
   

August 03, 2022   (Wed)  Board Advance 
August 24, 2022   (Wed)  Study Session 
August 29, 2022   (Mon)  Regular Board Meeting 
 

September 21, 2022 (Wed)   Study Session 
September 26, 2022  (Mon)  Regular Board Meeting 

 
October 19, 2022  (Wed)   Study Session 
October 24, 2022  (Mon)   Regular Board Meeting 

 

November 21, 2022  (Mon)   Regular Board Meeting 
 

December 14, 2022  (Wed)   Regular Board Meeting 
 

January 18, 2023  (Wed)   Study Session  
January 23, 2023  (Mon)   Regular Board Meeting 

January 30, 2023  (Tues)  Board Advance (originally 1/31/23) 

 

February 22, 2023 (Wed)   Study Session 
February 27, 2023  (Mon)   Regular Board Meeting 

 
March 22, 2023   (Wed)   Study Session 
March 27, 2023   (Mon)   Regular Board Meeting 

 

April 19, 2023   (Wed)   Study Session 
April 24, 2023   (Mon)   Regular Board Meeting 

 

May 17, 2023   (Wed)   Study Session 
May 22, 2023   (Mon)   Regular Board Meeting 

May 24, 2023  (Wed)  Study Session & Regular Board Meeting 
 

June 21, 2023   (Wed)   Study Session 
June 28, 2023   (Mon)   Regular Board Meeting (originally 6/26/23) 

 
July 24, 2023   (Mon)   Regular Board Meeting &  

Budget Hearing (5:30 p.m.) 
 

All Regular School Board Meetings begin at 6:00 p.m. 
All School Board Study Sessions begin at 6:00 p.m. 

All meetings take place at the Granger High School Multipurpose Room unless 
otherwise specified 

All meetings are subject to change date, time and/or location 
  


